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FIESTA DATES-OCTOBER 5-14, 2007 
●   Two nights at the Hampton Inn North 

●   Balloon Fiesta admission tickets for each day 

●    Breakfast each morning 

●   Two days compact car rental (48 hours) 

●   All state and local taxes 

●   Extra night rates include car rental, admission ticket and taxes 
 

Price Per Person Package Price Extra Nights 

Double Occupancy $395 $150 

Single Occupancy $650 $300 

Triple Occupancy $350 $110 

Quad Occupancy $325 $85 
HAMPTON INN NORTH 

The Hampton Inn is located near Old Town, Sandia Peak Tram, and the Indian Pueblo Cultural Center and 

features an outdoor pool and breakfast including hot entrees such as sausage, eggs and biscuits.   The hotel is 

approximately 3 miles north of Balloon Fiesta Park and 10 miles from Albuquerque Int’l Airport (ABQ). 
 

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 
(Subject to Change) 

 

Friday, October 5- Albuquerque Aloft   Fiesta Challenge Competition Flight 
 

Saturday, October 6-Dawn Patrol Show   Opening Ceremonies   Mass Ascension 

Fiesta Challenge Competition Flight America's Challenge Gas Balloon Race presented by Warsteiner Beer 
 

Sunday, October 7-  Dawn Patrol Show   Mass Ascension   Car Display of Classic Vehicles 

Salute to Veterans   Balloon Glow®   AfterGlow™ Fireworks Show 
 

Monday, October 8-  Dawn Patrol   Flying Events 
 

Tuesday, October 9-  Dawn Patrol   Flying Events    
 

Wednesday, October 10-  Dawn Patrol Show   Flight of the Nations Mass Ascension   
 

Thursday, October 11-  Dawn Patrol   Special Shape Mass Ascension   Flying Events 

Special Shape Glowdeo™   AfterGlow™ Fireworks Show 
 

Friday, October 12-  Dawn Patrol    Special Shape Mass Ascension   Key Grab Competition 

Special Shape Glowdeo™   AfterGlow™ Fireworks Show 
 

Saturday, October 13-  Dawn Patrol Show  Mass Ascension   Night Magic ™ Show  AfterGlow™ Fireworks Show 
 

Sunday, October 14- Dawn Patrol Show    Propane Day     Farewell Mass Ascension 

 


